Property Owner: SCARBORO RAYMOND C

Property Address: 3723 DUBLIN RD DARLINGTON, MD 21034-1359

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:
Annual

Annual Instaliment
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees €
Total Due (Received 08/23/2023 - 08/31/2023) ©

* Future Amount Due (Received On 09/01/2023)

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:
Fee(s)
» Bay Restoration Fee:

Total Tax Bill:

A-05-034086
2024

Real Estate Taxes

2024 (07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024)

Semi-Annual

$225.04
$1,690.45
$274 .47
$2,189.96

$60.00
$2,249.96

$2,249.96
$0.00

$2,249.96
$2,249.96



